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EXPORTS

Charles E. Frosst & Company
Cyanamid of Canada
Parke, Davis & Company, Ltd. 
Pharmaceutical drugs, preparations, 

finished ethical
Smith, Kline & French

984-988,1000-1,1007-8
593
1034-37,1051

276-277,729,1405
915-916,944

FAIR TRADE PRACTICES COMMISSION
Patents, abolition 667

FALSPEN
Drug, Charles E. Frosst & Company 984-985,992-993,1000

FEE-FOR-SERVICE
See

Prescription Drugs. Professional fee

FIELD, M.G.
Ironic Contrast: US and USSR Drug 

Industries with Bauer, R.A. 510-522

FLU OROURAC1L
Limited use 750

FOOD AND DRUG ACT
Advertising, labelling, printed 

information
Consumer, safeguard
Enforcement, staff
Purpose, provisions
Quality control
Regulations

Cost, influence
Manufacturer, costly
New drug
Requirements, outline
Review

20,303,1179-1180,1992
10- 11,1991
20
1991,2001
11- 15,1206-8,1992

14-15,1991-92
11,13-15,303,855-856
2255-56
13,14
15


